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MAR. 09, 2011

HB 24

HB 47

HB 65

HB 96

HB 126

HB 187

HB 268

HB 307

HB 17

HB 58

HB 114

HB 156

McChesney, B

Peterson, K

Menahan, M

Menahan, M

Hansen, Kris

Connell, P

Klock, H

Burnett, T

Hollandsworth, R

Belcourt, T

O'Hara, J

Smith, F

Revise aquifer recharge and mitigation laws

Allow free fishing on Father's Day weekend

Revise payment for court interpretation services

Allow recovery of public defender costs in certain cases

Amend youth court act to clarify sentencing authority

Provide for Montana-made wooden products in highway and road specs

Revise laws associated with bad check fees

Prohibit building codes from requiring some mandatory sprinkler systems

Correct terminology describing state agency liquor stores

Revise Fort Belknap People's Creek account

Amend Montana crime victims compensation act

Increase the rate of payment of interment allowance and headstone

CONVENES 1:00 P.M.
LEGISLATIVE DAY 53

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

5 )

6 )

7 )

8 )

1 )

2 )

3 )

4 )

In packet of 3/8
Carrier: Hamlett, B

Carrier: Balyeat, J

Carrier: Blewett, A

Carrier: Shockley, J

Carrier: Larsen, C

Carrier: Mowbray, C

Carrier: Steinbeisser, 
D

Carrier: Moore, F

(S) Natural Resources; Vote: 13 - 1

(S) Fish and Game; Vote: 10 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 11 - 1

(S) Judiciary; Vote: 12 - 0

(S) Highways and Transportation; Vote: 8 - 0

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 11 - 0

(S) Business, Labor, and Economic Affairs; Vote: 9 - 2

Order of Business #7 -- Second Reading

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading
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HB 210

HB 263

HB 359

McChesney, B

Vance, G

Vance, G

Revise laws relating to mobile home movers

Revise county water and sewer district assessment law

Revise workers' compensation law on settlements & lump-sum payments

5 )

6 )

7 )

Order of Business #8 -- Third Reading

 

 

 


